In
du
ct
or
s
TD
K
1010
810-MLF1608D47NM MLF1608D47NM 0603 0.047 20% 350 0.3 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608D68NM MLF1608D68NM 0603 0.068 20% 325 0.3 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608D82NM MLF1608D82NM 0603 0.082 20% 310 0.3 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608DR10K MLF1608DR10K 0603 0.1 10% 295 0.5 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608DR12K MLF1608DR12K 0603 0.12 10% 280 0.5 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608DR15K MLF1608DR15K 0603 0.15 10% 260 0.6 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608DR18K MLF1608DR18K 0603 0.18 10% 245 0.6 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608DR22K MLF1608DR22K 0603 0.22 10% 230 0.8 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608DR27K MLF1608DR27K 0603 0.27 10% 210 0.8 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608DR33K MLF1608DR33K 0603 0.33 10% 200 0.85 35 .41 .27 .204 .11
810-MLF1608DR39K MLF1608DR39K 0603 0.39 10% 185 1 35 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608DR47K MLF1608DR47K 0603 0.47 10% 170 1.35 35 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608DR56K MLF1608DR56K 0603 0.56 10% 155 1.55 35 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608DR68K MLF1608DR68K 0603 0.68 10% 140 1.7 35 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608A1R0K MLF1608A1R0K 0603 1 10% 105 0.6 25 .36 .24 .22 .17
810-MLF1608A1R2K MLF1608A1R2K 0603 1.2 10% 100 0.8 25 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608A1R5K MLF1608A1R5K 0603 1.5 10% 90 0.8 25 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608A1R8K MLF1608A1R8K 0603 1.8 10% 80 0.95 25 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608A2R2K MLF1608A2R2K 0603 2.2 10% 75 1.15 15 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608A2R7K MLF1608A2R7K 0603 2.7 10% 65 1.35 15 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608A3R3K MLF1608A3R3K 0603 3.3 10% 60 1.55 15 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608A3R9K MLF1608A3R9K 0603 3.9 10% 50 1.7 15 .36 .24 .22 .17
810-MLF1608A4R7K MLF1608A4R7K 0603 4.7 10% 47 2.1 15 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608E5R6K MLF1608E5R6K 0603 5.6 10% 45 1.55 5 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608E6R8K MLF1608E6R8K 0603 6.8 10% 40 1.7 5 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608E8R2K MLF1608E8R2K 0603 8.2 10% 38 2.1 5 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608E100K MLF1608E100K 0603 10 10% 37 1.85 3 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608E120K MLF1608E120K 0603 12 10% 35 2.1 3 .36 .24 .22 .17
810-MLF1608C150K MLF1608C150K 0603 15 10% 30 1.7 1 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608C180K MLF1608C180K 0603 18 10% 28 1.85 1 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608C220K MLF1608C220K 0603 22 10% 25 2.1 1 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF1608C330K MLF1608C330K 0603 33 10% 21 2.95 1 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012D47NM MLF2012D47NM 0805 0.047 20% 400 0.2 300 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012D68NM MLF2012D68NM 0805 0.068 20% 350 0.2 300 .36 .24 .22 .17
810-MLF2012D82NM MLF2012D82NM 0805 0.082 20% 320 0.2 300 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012DR10K MLF2012DR10K 0805 0.1 10% 300 0.3 250 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012DR12K MLF2012DR12K 0805 0.12 10% 280 0.3 250 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012DR15K MLF2012DR15K 0805 0.15 10% 250 0.4 250 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012DR18K MLF2012DR18K 0805 0.18 10% 230 0.4 250 .36 .24 .22 .17
810-MLF2012DR22K MLF2012DR22K 0805 0.22 10% 220 0.5 250 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012DR27K MLF2012DR27K 0805 0.27 10% 200 0.5 250 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012DR33K MLF2012DR33K 0805 0.33 10% 180 0.55 250 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012DR39K MLF2012DR39K 0805 0.39 10% 170 0.65 200 .36 .24 .22 .17
810-MLF2012DR47K MLF2012DR47K 0805 0.47 10% 160 0.65 200 .39 .26 .196 .11
810-MLF2012DR56K MLF2012DR56K 0805 0.56 10% 150 0.75 150 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012DR68K MLF2012DR68K 0805 0.68 10% 135 0.8 150 .39 .26 .196 .11
810-MLF2012DR82K MLF2012DR82K 0805 0.82 10% 125 1 150 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012A1R0K MLF2012A1R0K 0805 1 10% 105 0.4 50 .39 .26 .196 .11
810-MLF2012A1R2K MLF2012A1R2K 0805 1.2 10% 95 0.5 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012A1R5K MLF2012A1R5K 0805 1.5 10% 85 0.5 50 .36 .24 .22 .17
810-MLF2012A1R8K MLF2012A1R8K 0805 1.8 10% 78 0.6 50 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012A2R2K MLF2012A2R2K 0805 2.2 10% 70 0.65 30 .41 .27 .204 .11
810-MLF2012A2R7K MLF2012A2R7K 0805 2.7 10% 64 0.75 30 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012A3R3K MLF2012A3R3K 0805 3.3 10% 58 0.8 30 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012A3R9K MLF2012A3R9K 0805 3.9 10% 53 0.9 30 .36 .24 .22 .17
810-MLF2012A4R7K MLF2012A4R7K 0805 4.7 10% 48 1 30 .39 .26 .196 .11
810-MLF2012E5R6K MLF2012E5R6K 0805 5.6 10% 44 0.9 15 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012E6R8K MLF2012E6R8K 0805 6.8 10% 40 1 15 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012E8R2K MLF2012E8R2K 0805 8.2 10% 36 1.1 15 .36 .24 .22 .122
810-MLF2012E100K MLF2012E100K 0805 10 10% 33 1.15 15 .39 .26 .196 .11
810-MLF2012E120K MLF2012E120K 0805 12 10% 30 1.25 15 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012C150K MLF2012C150K 0805 15 10% 27 0.8 5 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012C180K MLF2012C180K 0805 18 10% 25 0.9 5 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012C220K MLF2012C220K 0805 22 10% 22 1.1 5 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012C270K MLF2012C270K 0805 27 10% 20 1.15 5 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012C330K MLF2012C330K 0805 33 10% 18 1.25 5 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012K390K MLF2012K390K 0805 39 10% 15 2.9 4 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012K470K MLF2012K470K 0805 47 10% 14 3 4 .39 .26 .196 .11
810-MLF2012K560K MLF2012K560K 0805 56 10% 13 3.1 4 .36 .24 .22 .122
810-MLF2012C680K MLF2012C680K 0805 68 10% 12 2.9 2 .36 .24 .22 .119
810-MLF2012C820K MLF2012C820K 0805 82 10% 11 3 2 .36 .24 .22 .112
810-MLF2012C101K MLF2012C101K 0805 100 10% 10 3.1 2 .36 .24 .22 .119
www.mouser.com/tdk (800) 346-6873
TDK SMD Ferrite Core, Magnetic Shielded Chip Inductors
Price Each
MLF SERIES MLF2012 TYPE